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All standings and prizes are unofficial at this time.

Individual results for Bobby Walters

Year:2013
Location: Elgin,ND

Team: Our Place Lanes

Rank Event
739 Doubles
16196 All Events
189 Team
12024 Singles

Division
Classified
Regular
Classified

Regular

Games

158,160,136
582,454,555
199,212,171
193,195,167

Prize
75
N/A
78
N/A

Score
993
1591
2485
555

Ranking Comparisons

Your rank and score are displayed in bold. The scores ranking immediately above and below are also displayed to show how close you are to

them.

Event: Doubles
Division: Classified
Rank: 739

Event: All Events
Division: Regular
Rank: 16196

Event: Team
Division: Classified
Rank: 189

Event: Singles
Division: Regular
Rank: 12024

Rank Ties Score
727 12 994
739 13 993

Rank Ties Score
16196 100 1591

http://apps.bowl.com/tournaments/usbcopen/National/viewentry.aspx?e=303904797

Click here to search again

Rank Ties Score
180 5 2488

185 - 2487
186 3 2486
189 3 2485
192 3 2484
195 5 2483
200 - 2482
201 2 2480

Rank Ties Score
12024 231 555
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