

All standings and prizes are unofficial at this time.

Individual results for Bobby Walters

Year: 2013 Location: Elgin,ND

Team: Our Place Lanes

Rank	Event	Division	Games	Prize	Score
739	Doubles	Classified	158,160,136	75	993
16196	All Events	Regular	582,454,555	N/A	1591
189	Team	Classified	199,212,171	78	2485
12024	Singles	Regular	193,195,167	N/A	555

Ranking Comparisons

Your rank and score are displayed in **bold**. The scores ranking immediately above and below are also displayed to show how close you are to them.

Event: **Doubles**Division: **Classified**Rank: **739**

 Rank
 Ties
 Score

 727
 12
 994

 739
 13
 993

Event: All Events Division: Regular Rank: 16196

Rank Ties Score 16196 100 1591 Event: **Team**Division: **Classified**Rank: **189**

Event: **Singles**Division: **Regular**Rank: **12024**

Rank Ties Score 12024 231 555

Click here to search again